© Mann Manufacturing.   All rights reserved.1   |   2
Full Cutoff LED Wall Pack with Adjustable Head
OVERVIEW
Wattage (W) 40W, 67W, 80W
Lumen Package (lm) Up to 10,500 lm
Color Temperature (CCT) 5000K
Efficacy (lm/W) 130 lm/W
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Example: WPFM10X040UD50ORDERING GUIDE
SKU Root Wattage / Lumens Voltage Finish CCT Options
WPFM10X 040 - 40W, 5,200 lumens
067 - 67W, 8,800 lumens
080 - 80W, 10,500 lumens
U - 120-277VAC D - Dark Bronze 50 - 5000K Blank - None
Project Name: _________________________________________________
Ordering #: _____________________________ Type: _________________
40W 67W & 80W
© Mann Manufacturing.   All rights reserved.2   |   2
Full Cutoff LED Wall Pack with Adjustable Head
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage & Lumens 40W, 5,200 lumens
67W, 8,800 lumens
80W, 10,500 lumens
Efficacy 130 lm/W
CCT 5000K
CRI (Ra) 70
Controls 0-10V Dimming
Input Voltage 120-277VAC
Average Lifetime 50,000 hours
Beam Angle T3
Finish Dark Bronze
IP Rating IP65
Certifications DLC, UL
Warranty 5 Years
SKU Description Image
PHOTOCELLSENSWP Photocell for Wall Packs
ACCESSORIES